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BOGIĆ, Jovana SPA
KOSTIĆ, Dunja CZB
RAKOVIĆ, Tatjana LAĆ
NIKOLIĆ, Antonina AKJ

GARIĆ, Ksenija SLA

ŠTEFANOVIĆ, Mia TSK
OVUKA, Danica OML

NEMET, Antea MIZ
RAJŠIĆ, Tatjana CZB
KRSTICIC, Lena IZJ
MATIJAŠEVIĆ, Jovana OML

MILOVANOV, Katarina PRO

KEMIVEŠ, Čenge SPA
MILISAVLJEVIĆ, Emilija CZB

BOGIĆ, Jovana
Spartak, Subotica

NIKOLIĆ, Antonina
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

GARIĆ, Ksenija
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

OVUKA, Danica
Omladinac, Stepanovićevo

NEMET, Antea
SU "Mija&Zorka", Subotica

KRSTICIC, Lena
Institut za džudo, Beograd

MILOVANOV, Katarina
ODŽK Proleter, Zrenjanin

KEMIVEŠ, Čenge
Spartak, Subotica

NIKOLIĆ, Antonina
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

OVUKA, Danica
Omladinac, Stepanovićevo

NEMET, Antea
SU "Mija&Zorka", Subotica

KEMIVEŠ, Čenge
Spartak, Subotica

RAKOVIĆ, Tatjana LAĆ

BOGIĆ, Jovana SPA

RAJŠIĆ, Tatjana CZB

KRSTICIC, Lena IZJ

BOGIĆ, Jovana
Spartak, Subotica

OVUKA, Danica
Omladinac, Stepanovićevo

KRSTICIC, Lena
Institut za džudo, Beograd

KEMIVEŠ, Čenge
Spartak, Subotica

NIKOLIĆ, Antonina
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

NEMET, Antea
SU "Mija&Zorka", Subotica

NIKOLIĆ, Antonina
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

OVUKA, Danica
Omladinac, Stepanovićevo

KEMIVEŠ, Čenge
Spartak, Subotica

NIKOLIĆ, Antonina AKJ
NEMET, Antea MIZ
OVUKA, Danica OML
KEMIVEŠ, Čenge SPA
BOGIĆ, Jovana SPA
KRSTICIC, Lena IZJ
RAKOVIĆ, Tatjana LAĆ
RAJŠIĆ, Tatjana CZB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

